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181 宮本　陽向 小５ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 7.800 155 10.700 157 2.750 167 3.350 167 2.750 163 5.350 166 3.350 166 5.450 165 24.850 166

182 中谷　紫乃 小６ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 7.800 155 11.300 147 5.950 136 7.150 149 3.700 159 7.400 159 6.200 142 10.000 148 35.850 153

183 宮本　美紀 小６ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 8.600 48 12.300 50 6.200 123 7.100 152 2.600 166 6.000 162 6.850 121 11.250 111 36.650 148

184 山下　さくら 小６ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 7.800 155 10.800 156 5.600 147 6.800 156 5.650 120 8.750 143 5.200 160 7.700 164 34.050 160

185 中谷　七菜 中３ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 8.500 80 12.200 78 5.600 147 7.700 137 6.000 105 10.400 103 6.200 142 10.300 142 40.600 128

186 山下　あいら 中３ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 6.400 166 9.800 165 5.900 137 7.800 133 2.650 164 5.750 164 5.500 156 9.100 155 32.450 163

187 土橋　育世 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.000 79 9.000 104 6.150 103 10.350 107 7.300 88 11.300 108 42.900 110

188 山本　花野 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.900 88 9.000 104 0.000 167 0.000 167 7.400 83 11.600 96 32.700 162

189 福間　理沙子 中３ シロマスポーツクラブ ◎ 8.900 11 13.100 9 ◎ 8.150 17 12.250 15 6.400 90 11.100 81 7.200 103 10.900 124 ◎ 47.350 53

190 斉藤　愛桜 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ ◎ 8.750 23 12.750 26 7.850 32 12.150 19 7.300 45 12.600 23 7.800 57 12.400 60 49.900 24

191 木崎　乃音 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ ◎ 9.000 5 13.600 4 7.200 64 12.000 23 ◎ 8.500 4 14.100 3 7.050 107 11.950 74 ◎ 51.650 11

192 斉藤　彩海 中１ シロマスポーツクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.950 85 9.950 75 7.900 22 13.000 15 ◎ 8.050 47 12.850 46 48.000 44

193 上野山　由利菜 中１ ゼウス体操クラブ 7.900 151 11.400 143 3.400 165 5.500 166 5.450 131 9.550 128 5.050 161 8.550 159 35.000 156

194 田中　美海 中１ ゼウス体操クラブ 7.700 160 11.200 151 3.300 166 5.900 163 6.000 105 8.600 146 6.800 125 10.800 129 36.500 149

195 三浦　寿々 中１ ゼウス体操クラブ 8.250 134 11.850 132 3.600 164 7.000 154 4.900 142 9.100 137 6.650 133 11.150 117 39.100 138

196 後藤　柚季 中２ ゼウス体操クラブ 7.900 151 9.900 164 5.750 143 8.350 123 5.150 137 8.350 150 3.400 165 5.200 166 31.800 164

197 古木　萠夏 中２ ゼウス体操クラブ 8.350 126 12.050 117 6.350 116 10.450 65 4.800 147 9.000 139 6.000 149 10.600 135 42.100 116

198 髙橋　杏奈 中３ 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 8.250 134 11.750 137 5.750 143 7.950 131 4.550 154 9.450 131 6.950 113 11.450 100 40.600 128

199 一ノ瀬　陽愛 中２ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.300 50 7.150 67 10.650 57 6.950 62 11.550 66 7.500 74 11.800 85 46.300 68

200 黒川　すず 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 7.500 49 11.600 35 7.100 53 12.400 32 ◎ 8.050 47 13.050 32 ◎ 49.350 29

201 杉岡　生貴 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ ◎ 8.550 64 12.750 26 ◎ 8.100 20 12.200 17 8.400 7 13.800 6 8.350 25 13.550 12 ◎ 52.300 7

202 中田　瑞貴 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ 8.200 140 11.900 131 6.650 105 10.450 65 7.400 38 12.500 27 6.900 116 11.700 92 46.550 63

203 黒川　伊織 中２ 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 8.300 132 12.000 122 6.800 98 9.300 96 5.700 115 10.700 94 7.600 70 12.300 62 44.300 90

204 平井　美海 中１ 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ ◎ 8.550 64 12.250 64 4.600 160 7.300 145 6.500 84 10.500 100 7.500 74 11.700 92 41.750 121

205 前田　琴音 中２ 中能登ジュニア体操クラブ 7.500 165 11.000 154 5.600 147 8.000 129 4.600 151 8.200 152 6.050 148 10.650 134 37.850 142

206 柴田　咲季 中１ 中能登ジュニア体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.250 156 7.250 148 4.000 157 7.600 158 4.250 164 8.450 161 35.450 155

207 前田　羽月 小６ 中能登ジュニア体操クラブ 7.750 158 10.150 160 5.500 151 6.300 161 2.800 162 5.900 163 4.500 163 8.500 160 30.850 165

208 髙木　菜奈葉 中３ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 8.800 18 13.200 5 6.750 100 10.150 72 8.100 15 14.000 5 8.350 25 13.250 22 50.600 18

209 小椋　美月 中２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 6.900 88 8.700 110 5.600 121 10.400 103 7.300 88 11.800 85 43.200 102

210 伊藤　くれは 中２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ ◎ 8.950 7 13.150 6 6.150 127 8.550 116 5.600 121 10.900 87 7.150 104 12.050 69 44.650 84
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211 谷村　みちる 中１ びわこクリーンジュニア体操クラブ 7.650 162 10.650 158 4.350 162 5.850 165 4.850 145 8.550 147 6.800 125 10.700 133 35.750 154

212 谷村　めぐる 中３ びわこクリーンジュニア体操クラブ 0.000 167 0.000 167 4.400 161 8.600 114 5.700 115 9.900 119 0.000 167 0.000 167 18.500 167

213 齋藤　紅葉 中１ ディナモ体操クラブ 7.700 160 11.100 153 6.350 116 7.650 138 2.650 164 6.750 161 6.950 113 10.850 128 36.350 150

214 向井　祐月 中１ 石田体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 ◎ 7.000 79 11.300 43 4.250 156 8.650 144 ◎ 8.400 21 13.200 23 ◎ 45.350 77

215 野々山　巴葉 中２ チャレンジ体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

216 久保田　理奈 中２ 久米体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

217 麻植　雛芭 中３ 羽衣体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 6.150 127 9.650 84 4.900 142 9.100 137 7.850 55 12.350 61 43.500 98

218 南　彩菜 中２ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.700 30 12.400 36 7.950 28 11.550 36 8.250 11 13.450 11 ◎ 8.500 15 13.500 14 50.900 15

219 松永　亜里紗 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 ◎ 8.150 17 11.950 25 6.850 65 11.950 51 7.950 51 12.750 47 48.900 34

220 池田　一織 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

221 高寺　心渚 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.350 126 12.050 117 7.300 60 9.400 93 5.700 115 9.900 119 8.100 45 12.500 55 43.850 96

222 福田　菜々美 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.200 123 7.500 140 4.700 149 8.300 151 7.100 105 10.900 124 38.900 139

223 蔦　愛美 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.750 23 12.850 20 ◎ 6.850 94 11.450 37 7.550 33 12.050 45 ◎ 8.700 8 13.600 11 ◎ 49.950 23

224 竹内　愛莉 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ ◎ 8.950 7 12.950 13 ◎ 8.900 1 13.500 2 8.100 15 12.500 27 ◎ 8.400 21 13.400 17 ◎ 52.350 6

225 北方　愛梨 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.700 102 9.600 87 6.300 95 10.400 103 7.300 88 11.600 96 43.800 97

226 土井　こはる 中２ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ ◎ 8.950 7 12.950 13 ◎ 8.400 8 12.800 6 7.050 57 11.750 56 ◎ 8.450 18 13.450 16 ◎ 50.950 14

227 亀村　咲月 中１ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 ◎ 7.100 70 9.500 90 7.600 29 12.000 48 8.450 18 12.750 47 46.400 66

228 平田　千紘 中１ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 ◎ 7.900 30 11.400 40 8.100 15 12.700 20 8.000 50 12.300 62 48.600 38

229 近藤　花音 中２ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.100 104 7.000 79 10.000 73 5.550 126 9.350 134 7.600 70 11.700 92 43.150 103

230 和田　芽佳 中２ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.050 117 6.650 105 8.150 127 7.550 33 12.350 34 7.450 80 11.950 74 44.500 87

231 出来　美都 中２ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.000 122 6.500 111 9.600 87 5.550 126 9.250 135 6.550 136 8.450 161 39.300 137

232 片岡　陽葉莉 中１ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.450 101 11.950 127 7.550 45 11.150 47 6.600 79 10.400 103 6.800 125 10.800 129 44.300 90

233 北野　瑚子 中２ スカイ体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.700 102 9.500 90 4.900 142 9.800 123 7.250 96 11.850 82 43.300 100

234 善明　みあ 小６ スカイ体操クラブ 8.000 147 11.400 143 6.850 94 9.350 94 5.850 111 10.350 107 7.250 96 11.750 89 42.850 113

235 桐村　咲良 小６ ムーヴ体操クラブ 8.000 147 11.000 154 5.450 152 6.350 160 5.450 131 8.050 155 6.000 149 8.700 157 34.100 159

236 平岡　結 中１ ムーヴ体操クラブ 8.450 101 11.950 127 7.450 51 9.850 81 4.750 148 9.450 131 5.900 151 10.600 135 41.850 119

237 大西　彩心 中２ ムーヴ体操クラブ 7.750 158 11.250 148 7.100 70 8.500 117 5.050 139 8.650 144 5.650 154 9.850 149 38.250 141

238 島原　つぼみ 中２ ムーヴ体操クラブ 8.200 140 11.200 151 5.350 154 6.150 162 5.200 135 8.800 142 4.800 162 8.700 157 34.850 157

239 竹川　悠夏 中１ 茨木スポーツクラブ ◎ 8.550 64 12.250 64 ◎ 8.000 23 11.900 27 6.500 84 11.700 59 7.800 57 12.600 51 ◎ 48.450 41

240 岡野　友咲 中２ 茨木スポーツクラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.300 11 12.900 4 6.850 65 11.950 51 ◎ 8.750 5 14.150 2 ◎ 51.300 12
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241 遠山　結香 中２ サンスポーツクラブ竜城体操 ◎ 8.850 15 12.850 20 ◎ 4.650 159 8.650 111 4.600 151 10.000 116 ◎ 8.150 42 13.050 32 ◎ 44.550 86

242 鈴木　真子 中１ サンスポーツクラブ竜城体操 8.500 80 12.000 122 ◎ 8.000 23 11.700 33 5.750 114 10.550 98 7.350 87 11.350 105 45.600 73

243 野村　珠優 中１ サンスポーツクラブ竜城体操 8.550 64 12.250 64 6.650 105 10.250 69 7.400 38 12.000 48 7.650 67 11.950 74 46.450 65

244 喜村　風香 中１ アクバススポーツクラブ 8.400 113 11.800 135 7.100 70 9.000 104 7.650 28 11.850 55 7.700 64 12.000 71 44.650 84

245 不動野　彩笑 中２ アクバススポーツクラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.350 58 9.950 75 7.100 53 11.100 81 7.400 83 11.900 79 45.200 79

246 松下　日菜 中１ アクバススポーツクラブ 8.300 132 11.800 135 6.850 94 8.450 120 4.550 154 7.850 156 5.800 152 9.200 154 37.300 146

247 林　真帆 中２ SEINO.GYM 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.050 131 6.850 155 5.150 137 8.550 147 6.900 116 11.100 119 38.600 140

248 長谷部　美桜 中１ SEINO.GYM 8.600 48 12.100 104 5.000 157 5.900 163 5.200 135 8.100 154 6.700 132 10.900 124 37.000 147

249 髙木　友結 小６ SEINO.GYM 7.950 150 9.950 163 5.800 140 6.600 157 4.600 151 7.700 157 6.200 142 10.200 144 34.450 158

250 日比野　咲季 小６ SEINO.GYM 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.350 116 7.550 139 5.050 139 9.650 125 7.950 51 12.650 50 41.950 117

251 宇田　耀 中１ LIFE体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.100 129 8.000 129 4.700 149 9.200 136 6.400 138 10.900 124 40.250 130

252 山下　海音 中２ ならわ体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.950 85 8.650 111 6.500 84 10.800 90 7.050 107 11.050 121 42.650 114

253 鈴木　望未 中１ 相好体操クラブ ◎ 9.200 1 14.000 1 ◎ 8.300 11 12.800 6 ◎ 8.450 6 14.050 4 ◎ 9.050 1 14.350 1 ◎ 55.200 1

254 別所　美空 中３ 相好体操クラブ 8.750 23 12.950 13 ◎ 8.750 4 13.850 1 7.000 59 12.400 32 ◎ 8.950 2 13.950 3 ◎ 53.150 3

255 片岡　麻美 小６ 相好体操クラブ 8.900 11 13.000 10 8.400 8 12.200 17 7.100 53 12.300 35 8.200 39 13.100 28 50.600 18

256 岡田　亜実 中１ 相好体操クラブ ◎ 9.050 3 13.150 6 7.450 51 11.450 37 7.350 43 12.150 42 ◎ 8.700 8 13.700 7 ◎ 50.450 22

257 河原田　美緒 中３ 相好体操クラブ 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 168 0.000 168 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 168

258 大西　杏奈 小６ 相好体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.200 78 7.600 43 11.200 45 7.600 29 12.600 23 ◎ 8.500 15 13.200 23 49.200 31

259 大口　愛莉 中２ レジックスポーツ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.850 32 12.450 13 7.000 59 12.100 44 8.150 42 13.050 32 49.850 25

260 岩佐　和 中１ レジックスポーツ ◎ 8.900 11 12.900 18 ◎ 8.850 2 13.050 3 ◎ 8.500 4 13.700 7 ◎ 8.750 5 13.850 4 ◎ 53.500 2

261 古賀　愛梨 中１ レジックスポーツ 7.900 151 12.700 29 ◎ 8.000 23 12.800 6 7.050 57 12.250 37 ◎ 8.400 21 13.500 14 ◎ 51.250 13

262 新田　美琴 中１ レジックスポーツ ◎ 8.700 30 12.200 78 ◎ 8.550 6 12.350 14 8.000 19 13.000 15 ◎ 8.150 42 13.050 32 ◎ 50.600 18

263 伊藤　優来 小６ レジックスポーツ 8.800 18 13.000 10 ◎ 7.700 37 11.800 31 5.850 111 11.250 74 ◎ 8.300 29 13.300 21 ◎ 49.350 29

264 安藤　美紅 小６ レジックスポーツ 8.800 18 12.800 24 ◎ 7.600 43 11.700 33 ◎ 8.300 9 13.500 9 ◎ 8.800 4 13.800 5 ◎ 51.800 10

265 木村　朱里 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.350 126 12.050 117 8.000 23 11.900 27 6.350 92 11.650 60 6.800 125 11.800 85 47.400 52

266 中嶋　日菜乃 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.850 32 11.050 51 2.950 161 7.350 160 7.500 74 11.300 108 41.900 118

267 佐々木　花 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.200 140 11.700 139 7.400 55 10.200 71 5.550 126 10.150 114 7.050 107 11.250 111 43.300 100

268 小滝　紗愛 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.250 134 11.750 137 7.650 39 9.950 75 6.050 104 9.950 117 7.300 88 11.300 108 42.950 108

269 堺　奏良 中１ リベラル体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.650 39 11.050 51 7.300 45 12.600 23 7.500 74 12.000 71 47.850 46

270 中島　佑織 中３ 越前体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.800 98 8.900 107 3.850 158 8.550 147 7.000 111 11.500 99 41.050 125
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271 中村　菜那 中１ 成美ジムクラブ 7.550 163 9.550 166 4.150 163 6.450 158 7.300 45 10.800 90 6.900 116 10.600 135 37.400 145

272 國武　弥都 中２ 成美ジムクラブ 8.200 140 11.700 139 5.800 140 7.300 145 7.250 49 10.350 107 6.750 129 10.350 141 39.700 135

273 畠田　捺海 中２ 成美ジムクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.600 108 8.500 117 8.150 13 12.450 30 7.700 64 11.900 79 45.050 80

274 中野　愛子 中３ 成美ジムクラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 7.400 55 11.900 27 7.250 49 11.650 60 8.250 36 12.950 37 48.800 36

275 石井　杏 中１ なんば体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.850 20 ◎ 8.600 5 12.600 10 7.300 45 12.200 38 8.100 45 12.900 43 50.550 21

276 本田　沙禾 中１ なんば体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.650 30 ◎ 8.450 7 12.550 12 ◎ 8.950 1 14.450 1 8.300 29 13.100 28 ◎ 52.750 4

277 森野　のい 中３ ファイブＭ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.000 79 9.700 83 5.300 133 9.900 119 7.300 88 11.100 119 42.900 110

278 杉本　ひより 中３ ファイブＭ 8.600 48 12.300 50 6.200 123 8.900 107 5.950 108 9.950 117 7.300 88 11.800 85 42.950 108

279 土手下　星空 小６ ファイブＭ ◎ 8.500 80 12.200 78 ◎ 8.150 17 11.350 41 6.700 73 11.200 77 6.750 129 11.250 111 ◎ 46.000 70

280 川野　実花 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.550 110 8.450 120 7.150 52 12.050 45 7.000 111 11.400 102 44.000 94

281 神藤　璃名 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.050 131 7.850 132 5.950 108 10.450 101 7.500 74 11.900 79 42.300 115

282 森本　衣舞姫 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.500 80 11.400 143 5.300 155 8.500 117 5.600 121 10.300 110 ◎ 8.250 36 12.950 37 43.150 103

283 鬼頭　春菜 中３ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

284 片桐　結衣 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.050 21 11.950 25 7.800 26 12.500 27 8.250 36 12.950 37 49.700 27

285 土橋　ピピ 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ ◎ 8.900 11 12.900 18 ◎ 7.050 76 10.950 55 6.500 84 11.300 72 ◎ 8.550 14 13.550 12 ◎ 48.700 37

286 森　彩寧 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 7.850 32 11.350 41 6.850 65 11.350 71 ◎ 8.450 18 12.950 37 ◎ 47.950 45

287 笹ノ間　光枇 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.000 23 11.300 43 6.400 90 11.100 81 7.900 53 12.300 62 47.000 62

288 宮本　空奈 小６ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.600 31 ◎ 8.200 16 12.900 4 ◎ 8.100 15 12.700 20 ◎ 8.350 25 12.450 57 ◎ 50.650 17

289 伊藤　玲那 中３ レジックスポーツ楠 7.550 163 11.250 148 7.350 58 9.250 98 6.200 99 11.100 81 7.900 53 12.300 62 43.900 95

290 伊藤　麻衣 中１ レジックスポーツ楠 8.650 39 12.350 43 6.700 102 8.400 122 7.850 23 12.450 30 7.750 60 12.550 52 45.750 72

291 内藤　千華 小６ レジックスポーツ楠 8.800 18 12.800 24 ◎ 8.250 13 10.950 55 6.200 99 11.100 81 8.400 21 13.400 17 48.250 42

292 森　菜月 小６ レジックスポーツ楠 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.950 28 9.950 75 7.450 37 11.950 51 7.750 60 12.450 57 46.550 63

293 本田　蒼 小６ レジックスポーツ楠 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.650 39 10.250 69 7.600 29 12.300 35 7.850 55 12.550 52 47.350 53

294 的場 七海 中２ トップスポーツクラブ 8.650 39 12.350 43 7.550 45 10.650 57 7.850 23 12.950 17 ◎ 8.050 47 12.950 37 48.900 34

295 水野　朱華 中１ 笠松体操クラブ 8.750 23 12.950 13 6.900 88 10.600 61 6.200 99 11.000 86 7.800 57 12.500 55 47.050 60

296 小泉　綸菜 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.950 7 13.650 3 6.750 100 9.950 75 5.800 113 10.600 97 ◎ 8.650 11 12.950 37 47.150 59

297 中村　笑里 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 7.000 79 10.400 68 ◎ 8.550 3 13.450 11 8.300 29 13.100 28 49.100 32

298 大山　蒼來 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.300 50 7.550 45 12.150 19 8.350 8 13.250 14 8.300 29 13.000 36 50.700 16

299 野田　蒼葉 小６ 笠松体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.300 50 7.000 79 10.500 63 8.250 11 13.550 8 ◎ 8.650 11 13.350 19 ◎ 49.700 27

300 ラインハート美依亜 小５ スポーツクラブ内村 8.150 144 11.650 142 7.050 76 10.450 65 5.700 115 10.200 113 7.250 96 11.950 74 44.250 92
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301 芹沢　南緒 中３ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ ◎ 9.100 2 13.900 2 7.500 49 11.200 45 6.650 75 11.550 66 8.300 29 13.100 28 49.750 26

302 平岡　莉子 中２ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.300 60 10.500 63 5.950 108 10.450 101 7.500 74 12.100 68 45.300 78

303 古谷　咲 中１ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ ◎ 8.650 39 12.350 43 7.100 70 9.200 100 6.500 84 11.500 68 7.750 60 12.550 52 45.600 73

304 太田　紗由実 中１ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 8.750 23 12.350 43 7.150 67 9.350 94 7.250 49 12.050 45 7.250 96 11.750 89 45.500 76

305 村上　愛音 中１ スポーツクラブアピア 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.450 152 9.550 89 5.000 141 9.700 124 6.100 147 10.300 142 41.700 122

306 宮内　愛吏 中３ スポーツクラブアピア 8.500 80 12.500 34 5.850 138 8.250 125 7.950 21 12.550 26 7.550 72 12.250 66 45.550 75

307 吉田　風花 中３ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.700 37 11.900 27 6.350 92 11.250 74 ◎ 7.250 96 11.850 82 47.250 56

308 田中　志歩 中３ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

309 浅井　希羽 中２ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.350 43 5.800 140 10.000 73 6.900 63 12.000 48 ◎ 8.300 29 13.200 23 47.550 49

310 北岡　悠亜 中１ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.550 45 11.150 47 6.750 72 11.750 56 ◎ 8.350 25 13.350 19 48.500 40

311 岩﨑　紗菜 中３ 大阪体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.900 88 10.600 61 7.000 59 11.600 63 7.450 80 11.850 82 46.200 69

312 屋名池　柑菜 中３ 大阪体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.000 122 6.950 85 8.650 111 6.450 89 10.250 112 6.750 129 10.750 132 41.650 123

313 濵田　由菜 小６ 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 8.000 147 10.000 162 6.200 123 7.100 152 6.300 95 9.600 127 6.850 121 10.950 123 37.650 144

314 森　美千瑠 中２ 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 8.050 145 10.050 161 5.550 150 6.450 158 6.650 75 10.150 114 5.750 153 9.650 151 36.300 151

315 坪井　彩里 小６ 岐阜スタンツ教室 8.500 80 12.100 104 6.350 116 7.150 149 7.350 43 11.650 60 7.400 83 12.000 71 42.900 110

316 水谷　華子 中３ 岐阜スタンツ教室 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.850 138 7.750 136 7.500 36 12.200 38 6.550 136 11.250 111 43.350 99

317 川原　葵 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ ◎ 9.050 3 13.150 6 ◎ 8.250 13 12.250 15 ◎ 8.300 9 13.500 9 ◎ 8.700 8 13.700 7 ◎ 52.600 5

318 岩崎　沙耶 中３ レックス体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 11.700 139 6.000 134 7.400 142 6.250 98 10.550 98 6.200 142 10.100 146 39.750 134

319 本橋　那帆 中２ 水鳥体操館 8.250 134 11.250 148 6.900 88 8.300 124 6.600 79 9.500 129 6.900 116 10.800 129 39.850 133

320 奥山　美輝 中１ 水鳥体操館 kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

321 安達　春 小６ 水鳥体操館 8.350 126 11.350 146 6.500 111 7.800 133 6.550 82 9.850 122 7.300 88 11.200 115 40.200 131

322 三鬼　未宇 小６ 水鳥体操館 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.450 113 7.150 149 5.550 126 9.650 125 6.600 134 10.600 135 39.500 136

323 望月　玲花 小６ 水鳥体操館 ◎ 9.000 5 13.000 10 7.200 64 9.100 101 8.000 19 12.700 20 ◎ 8.300 29 12.900 43 ◎ 47.700 47

324 本杉　結衣 小６ 水鳥体操館 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.900 88 8.200 126 7.400 38 11.200 77 7.400 83 11.400 102 43.000 107

325 岩瀬　仁菜 中２ K.R.M体操センター kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

326 十二町　ひなた 中２ K.R.M体操センター ◎ 8.750 23 12.750 26 6.250 122 9.250 98 5.600 121 9.400 133 7.450 80 11.750 89 43.150 103

327 村部　美優 中２ K.R.M体操センター 8.750 23 12.950 13 5.750 143 9.650 84 5.700 115 10.900 87 ◎ 8.900 3 13.700 7 47.200 58

328 山﨑　胡都 中３ 知多ドリーム体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.400 36 6.350 116 9.950 75 6.350 92 10.750 92 7.700 64 12.700 49 45.800 71

329 山崎　柚葉 中２ 知多ドリーム体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 4.950 158 7.350 143 5.600 121 9.500 129 7.100 105 11.200 115 40.150 132

330 桝井　美咲 中１ 神戸ジュニア体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 ◎ 8.050 21 11.750 32 ◎ 8.850 2 14.150 2 ◎ 8.650 11 13.650 10 ◎ 51.950 8
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331 平田　輝央 中２ ガンバ体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.150 67 11.050 51 6.300 95 10.700 94 6.600 134 11.000 122 44.950 82

332 八木　瑞季 中１ ガンバ体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.650 146 7.350 143 4.850 145 8.850 141 5.250 158 9.450 152 37.800 143

333 前田　杏乃 中１ ガンバ体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 7.050 76 10.650 57 7.100 53 11.600 63 6.200 142 10.100 146 44.450 89

334 浜嶋　菜々恵 中３ キッズワールド中国体操クラブ ◎ 8.850 15 12.550 33 7.200 64 9.300 96 6.700 73 10.700 94 6.350 139 10.550 139 43.100 106

335 内山　雛綺 中３ キッズワールド中国体操クラブ 8.050 145 12.050 117 6.100 129 7.300 145 5.550 126 8.150 153 5.250 158 8.450 161 35.950 152

336 松田　姫和 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ 8.350 126 11.950 127 ◎ 7.900 30 12.100 22 7.400 38 12.200 38 7.650 67 11.950 74 48.200 43

337 楠元　妃真 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ 8.700 30 12.600 31 ◎ 8.350 10 12.750 9 7.600 29 13.400 13 8.200 39 13.200 23 51.950 8

338 岡西　咲采 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ ◎ 8.850 15 12.850 20 7.800 36 12.000 23 6.000 105 10.900 87 7.300 88 11.700 92 47.450 51

339 増井　真奈未 中１ みずふね体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.250 64 7.250 63 11.150 47 6.900 63 11.600 63 7.650 67 12.050 69 47.050 60

340 山田　恵梨奈 中３ スペック体育クラブ 8.250 134 11.950 127 6.050 131 9.650 84 5.300 133 8.900 140 6.250 141 10.450 140 40.950 126

341 勝本　みひろ 中１ 北九州Ｊｒ．体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 7.400 55 11.000 54 6.600 79 11.400 70 8.200 39 12.900 43 47.700 47

342 江口　遙 小６ 北九州Ｊｒ．体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 ◎ 7.450 51 12.150 19 7.750 27 12.750 19 6.950 113 11.550 98 48.550 39

343 蛭﨑　桜 小６ 北九州Ｊｒ．体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 6.400 114 9.100 101 6.650 75 11.750 56 6.900 116 11.400 102 44.500 87

344 福本　詩桜 中１ 八日市ウイーズ体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 6.350 116 8.150 127 6.200 99 10.300 110 7.250 96 11.150 117 41.850 119

345 上野　美麗 中３ 八日市ウイーズ体操クラブ 7.850 154 10.650 158 6.000 134 7.500 140 3.100 160 5.700 165 6.300 140 8.900 156 32.750 161

346 南　花菜江 中１ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.650 39 12.350 43 7.650 39 10.650 57 7.400 38 12.200 38 7.550 72 12.150 67 47.350 53

347 二木　はるか 中１ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.350 126 11.850 132 7.100 70 8.600 114 6.850 65 10.750 92 6.850 121 9.450 152 40.650 127

348 大野　椛 中１ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.500 80 12.000 122 7.100 70 8.900 107 7.550 33 11.950 51 7.250 96 11.350 105 44.200 93

349 渡邉　心 小６ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 7.450 51 9.850 81 8.150 13 12.950 17 ◎ 8.750 5 13.750 6 ◎ 48.950 33

350 野中　こもも 小６ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 ◎ 8.800 18 12.500 34 ◎ 8.250 13 11.150 47 7.850 23 12.150 42 7.050 107 11.450 100 ◎ 47.250 56

351 深見　千依 中２ 鯖江体操スクール 8.600 48 12.300 50 7.300 60 9.100 101 6.550 82 11.150 80 7.750 60 12.450 57 45.000 81

352 加田　咲良 中２ 鯖江体操スクール 8.700 30 12.400 36 6.600 108 9.500 90 6.800 70 11.300 72 ◎ 8.500 15 13.200 23 46.400 66

353 齋藤　結 中３ 鯖江体操スクール 8.250 134 11.850 132 6.850 94 11.450 37 6.850 65 11.450 69 5.500 156 10.200 144 44.950 82

354 近石　天音 中１ 玉川体操クラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.800 3 12.600 10 6.650 75 11.250 74 6.850 121 11.350 105 47.500 50

355 杉田　夕桜 中２ 市立伊丹高等学校ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.350 43 6.400 114 7.800 133 6.800 70 11.200 77 5.650 154 9.750 150 41.100 124
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253 鈴木　望未 中１ 相好体操クラブ ◎ 9.200 1 14.000 1 ◎ 8.300 11 12.800 6 ◎ 8.450 6 14.050 4 ◎ 9.050 1 14.350 1 ◎ 55.200 1

260 岩佐　和 中１ レジックスポーツ ◎ 8.900 11 12.900 18 ◎ 8.850 2 13.050 3 ◎ 8.500 4 13.700 7 ◎ 8.750 5 13.850 4 ◎ 53.500 2

254 別所　美空 中３ 相好体操クラブ 8.750 23 12.950 13 ◎ 8.750 4 13.850 1 7.000 59 12.400 32 ◎ 8.950 2 13.950 3 ◎ 53.150 3

276 本田　沙禾 中１ なんば体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.650 30 ◎ 8.450 7 12.550 12 ◎ 8.950 1 14.450 1 8.300 29 13.100 28 ◎ 52.750 4

317 川原　葵 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ ◎ 9.050 3 13.150 6 ◎ 8.250 13 12.250 15 ◎ 8.300 9 13.500 9 ◎ 8.700 8 13.700 7 ◎ 52.600 5

224 竹内　愛莉 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ ◎ 8.950 7 12.950 13 ◎ 8.900 1 13.500 2 8.100 15 12.500 27 ◎ 8.400 21 13.400 17 ◎ 52.350 6

201 杉岡　生貴 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ ◎ 8.550 64 12.750 26 ◎ 8.100 20 12.200 17 8.400 7 13.800 6 8.350 25 13.550 12 ◎ 52.300 7

330 桝井　美咲 中１ 神戸ジュニア体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 ◎ 8.050 21 11.750 32 ◎ 8.850 2 14.150 2 ◎ 8.650 11 13.650 10 ◎ 51.950 8

337 楠元　妃真 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ 8.700 30 12.600 31 ◎ 8.350 10 12.750 9 7.600 29 13.400 13 8.200 39 13.200 23 51.950 8

264 安藤　美紅 小６ レジックスポーツ 8.800 18 12.800 24 ◎ 7.600 43 11.700 33 ◎ 8.300 9 13.500 9 ◎ 8.800 4 13.800 5 ◎ 51.800 10

191 木崎　乃音 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ ◎ 9.000 5 13.600 4 7.200 64 12.000 23 ◎ 8.500 4 14.100 3 7.050 107 11.950 74 ◎ 51.650 11

240 岡野　友咲 中２ 茨木スポーツクラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.300 11 12.900 4 6.850 65 11.950 51 ◎ 8.750 5 14.150 2 ◎ 51.300 12

261 古賀　愛梨 中１ レジックスポーツ 7.900 151 12.700 29 ◎ 8.000 23 12.800 6 7.050 57 12.250 37 ◎ 8.400 21 13.500 14 ◎ 51.250 13

226 土井　こはる 中２ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ ◎ 8.950 7 12.950 13 ◎ 8.400 8 12.800 6 7.050 57 11.750 56 ◎ 8.450 18 13.450 16 ◎ 50.950 14

218 南　彩菜 中２ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.700 30 12.400 36 7.950 28 11.550 36 8.250 11 13.450 11 ◎ 8.500 15 13.500 14 50.900 15

298 大山　蒼來 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.300 50 7.550 45 12.150 19 8.350 8 13.250 14 8.300 29 13.000 36 50.700 16

288 宮本　空奈 小６ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.600 31 ◎ 8.200 16 12.900 4 ◎ 8.100 15 12.700 20 ◎ 8.350 25 12.450 57 ◎ 50.650 17

208 髙木　菜奈葉 中３ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 8.800 18 13.200 5 6.750 100 10.150 72 8.100 15 14.000 5 8.350 25 13.250 22 50.600 18

255 片岡　麻美 小６ 相好体操クラブ 8.900 11 13.000 10 8.400 8 12.200 17 7.100 53 12.300 35 8.200 39 13.100 28 50.600 18

262 新田　美琴 中１ レジックスポーツ ◎ 8.700 30 12.200 78 ◎ 8.550 6 12.350 14 8.000 19 13.000 15 ◎ 8.150 42 13.050 32 ◎ 50.600 18

275 石井　杏 中１ なんば体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.850 20 ◎ 8.600 5 12.600 10 7.300 45 12.200 38 8.100 45 12.900 43 50.550 21

256 岡田　亜実 中１ 相好体操クラブ ◎ 9.050 3 13.150 6 7.450 51 11.450 37 7.350 43 12.150 42 ◎ 8.700 8 13.700 7 ◎ 50.450 22

223 蔦　愛美 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.750 23 12.850 20 ◎ 6.850 94 11.450 37 7.550 33 12.050 45 ◎ 8.700 8 13.600 11 ◎ 49.950 23

190 斉藤　愛桜 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ ◎ 8.750 23 12.750 26 7.850 32 12.150 19 7.300 45 12.600 23 7.800 57 12.400 60 49.900 24

259 大口　愛莉 中２ レジックスポーツ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.850 32 12.450 13 7.000 59 12.100 44 8.150 42 13.050 32 49.850 25

301 芹沢　南緒 中３ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ ◎ 9.100 2 13.900 2 7.500 49 11.200 45 6.650 75 11.550 66 8.300 29 13.100 28 49.750 26

299 野田　蒼葉 小６ 笠松体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.300 50 7.000 79 10.500 63 8.250 11 13.550 8 ◎ 8.650 11 13.350 19 ◎ 49.700 27

284 片桐　結衣 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.050 21 11.950 25 7.800 26 12.500 27 8.250 36 12.950 37 49.700 27

263 伊藤　優来 小６ レジックスポーツ 8.800 18 13.000 10 ◎ 7.700 37 11.800 31 5.850 111 11.250 74 ◎ 8.300 29 13.300 21 ◎ 49.350 29

200 黒川　すず 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 7.500 49 11.600 35 7.100 53 12.400 32 ◎ 8.050 47 13.050 32 ◎ 49.350 29

258 大西　杏奈 小６ 相好体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.200 78 7.600 43 11.200 45 7.600 29 12.600 23 ◎ 8.500 15 13.200 23 49.200 31

297 中村　笑里 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 7.000 79 10.400 68 ◎ 8.550 3 13.450 11 8.300 29 13.100 28 49.100 32

349 渡邉　心 小６ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 7.450 51 9.850 81 8.150 13 12.950 17 ◎ 8.750 5 13.750 6 ◎ 48.950 33

294 的場 七海 中２ トップスポーツクラブ 8.650 39 12.350 43 7.550 45 10.650 57 7.850 23 12.950 17 ◎ 8.050 47 12.950 37 48.900 34

219 松永　亜里紗 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 ◎ 8.150 17 11.950 25 6.850 65 11.950 51 7.950 51 12.750 47 48.900 34

274 中野　愛子 中３ 成美ジムクラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 7.400 55 11.900 27 7.250 49 11.650 60 8.250 36 12.950 37 48.800 36

285 土橋　ピピ 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ ◎ 8.900 11 12.900 18 ◎ 7.050 76 10.950 55 6.500 84 11.300 72 ◎ 8.550 14 13.550 12 ◎ 48.700 37

228 平田　千紘 中１ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 ◎ 7.900 30 11.400 40 8.100 15 12.700 20 8.000 50 12.300 62 48.600 38

342 江口　遙 小６ 北九州Ｊｒ．体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 ◎ 7.450 51 12.150 19 7.750 27 12.750 19 6.950 113 11.550 98 48.550 39

310 北岡　悠亜 中１ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.550 45 11.150 47 6.750 72 11.750 56 ◎ 8.350 25 13.350 19 48.500 40

239 竹川　悠夏 中１ 茨木スポーツクラブ ◎ 8.550 64 12.250 64 ◎ 8.000 23 11.900 27 6.500 84 11.700 59 7.800 57 12.600 51 ◎ 48.450 41

291 内藤　千華 小６ レジックスポーツ楠 8.800 18 12.800 24 ◎ 8.250 13 10.950 55 6.200 99 11.100 81 8.400 21 13.400 17 48.250 42

336 松田　姫和 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ 8.350 126 11.950 127 ◎ 7.900 30 12.100 22 7.400 38 12.200 38 7.650 67 11.950 74 48.200 43

192 斉藤　彩海 中１ シロマスポーツクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.950 85 9.950 75 7.900 22 13.000 15 ◎ 8.050 47 12.850 46 48.000 44

286 森　彩寧 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 7.850 32 11.350 41 6.850 65 11.350 71 ◎ 8.450 18 12.950 37 ◎ 47.950 45

269 堺　奏良 中１ リベラル体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.650 39 11.050 51 7.300 45 12.600 23 7.500 74 12.000 71 47.850 46

323 望月　玲花 小６ 水鳥体操館 ◎ 9.000 5 13.000 10 7.200 64 9.100 101 8.000 19 12.700 20 ◎ 8.300 29 12.900 43 ◎ 47.700 47

341 勝本　みひろ 中１ 北九州Ｊｒ．体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 7.400 55 11.000 54 6.600 79 11.400 70 8.200 39 12.900 43 47.700 47

309 浅井　希羽 中２ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.350 43 5.800 140 10.000 73 6.900 63 12.000 48 ◎ 8.300 29 13.200 23 47.550 49

354 近石　天音 中１ 玉川体操クラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.800 3 12.600 10 6.650 75 11.250 74 6.850 121 11.350 105 47.500 50

338 岡西　咲采 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ ◎ 8.850 15 12.850 20 7.800 36 12.000 23 6.000 105 10.900 87 7.300 88 11.700 92 47.450 51

265 木村　朱里 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.350 126 12.050 117 8.000 23 11.900 27 6.350 92 11.650 60 6.800 125 11.800 85 47.400 52

293 本田　蒼 小６ レジックスポーツ楠 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.650 39 10.250 69 7.600 29 12.300 35 7.850 55 12.550 52 47.350 53

346 南　花菜江 中１ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.650 39 12.350 43 7.650 39 10.650 57 7.400 38 12.200 38 7.550 72 12.150 67 47.350 53

189 福間　理沙子 中３ シロマスポーツクラブ ◎ 8.900 11 13.100 9 ◎ 8.150 17 12.250 15 6.400 90 11.100 81 7.200 103 10.900 124 ◎ 47.350 53

350 野中　こもも 小６ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 ◎ 8.800 18 12.500 34 ◎ 8.250 13 11.150 47 7.850 23 12.150 42 7.050 107 11.450 100 ◎ 47.250 56

307 吉田　風花 中３ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.700 37 11.900 27 6.350 92 11.250 74 ◎ 7.250 96 11.850 82 47.250 56

327 村部　美優 中２ K.R.M体操センター 8.750 23 12.950 13 5.750 143 9.650 84 5.700 115 10.900 87 ◎ 8.900 3 13.700 7 47.200 58

296 小泉　綸菜 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.950 7 13.650 3 6.750 100 9.950 75 5.800 113 10.600 97 ◎ 8.650 11 12.950 37 47.150 59
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295 水野　朱華 中１ 笠松体操クラブ 8.750 23 12.950 13 6.900 88 10.600 61 6.200 99 11.000 86 7.800 57 12.500 55 47.050 60

339 増井　真奈未 中１ みずふね体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.250 64 7.250 63 11.150 47 6.900 63 11.600 63 7.650 67 12.050 69 47.050 60

287 笹ノ間　光枇 中１ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 ◎ 8.000 23 11.300 43 6.400 90 11.100 81 7.900 53 12.300 62 47.000 62

292 森　菜月 小６ レジックスポーツ楠 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.950 28 9.950 75 7.450 37 11.950 51 7.750 60 12.450 57 46.550 63

202 中田　瑞貴 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ 8.200 140 11.900 131 6.650 105 10.450 65 7.400 38 12.500 27 6.900 116 11.700 92 46.550 63

243 野村　珠優 中１ サンスポーツクラブ竜城体操 8.550 64 12.250 64 6.650 105 10.250 69 7.400 38 12.000 48 7.650 67 11.950 74 46.450 65

352 加田　咲良 中２ 鯖江体操スクール 8.700 30 12.400 36 6.600 108 9.500 90 6.800 70 11.300 72 ◎ 8.500 15 13.200 23 46.400 66

227 亀村　咲月 中１ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 ◎ 7.100 70 9.500 90 7.600 29 12.000 48 8.450 18 12.750 47 46.400 66

199 一ノ瀬　陽愛 中２ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.300 50 7.150 67 10.650 57 6.950 62 11.550 66 7.500 74 11.800 85 46.300 68

311 岩﨑　紗菜 中３ 大阪体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.900 88 10.600 61 7.000 59 11.600 63 7.450 80 11.850 82 46.200 69

279 土手下　星空 小６ ファイブＭ ◎ 8.500 80 12.200 78 ◎ 8.150 17 11.350 41 6.700 73 11.200 77 6.750 129 11.250 111 ◎ 46.000 70

328 山﨑　胡都 中３ 知多ドリーム体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.400 36 6.350 116 9.950 75 6.350 92 10.750 92 7.700 64 12.700 49 45.800 71

290 伊藤　麻衣 中１ レジックスポーツ楠 8.650 39 12.350 43 6.700 102 8.400 122 7.850 23 12.450 30 7.750 60 12.550 52 45.750 72

303 古谷　咲 中１ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ ◎ 8.650 39 12.350 43 7.100 70 9.200 100 6.500 84 11.500 68 7.750 60 12.550 52 45.600 73

242 鈴木　真子 中１ サンスポーツクラブ竜城体操 8.500 80 12.000 122 ◎ 8.000 23 11.700 33 5.750 114 10.550 98 7.350 87 11.350 105 45.600 73

306 宮内　愛吏 中３ スポーツクラブアピア 8.500 80 12.500 34 5.850 138 8.250 125 7.950 21 12.550 26 7.550 72 12.250 66 45.550 75

304 太田　紗由実 中１ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 8.750 23 12.350 43 7.150 67 9.350 94 7.250 49 12.050 45 7.250 96 11.750 89 45.500 76

214 向井　祐月 中１ 石田体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 ◎ 7.000 79 11.300 43 4.250 156 8.650 144 ◎ 8.400 21 13.200 23 ◎ 45.350 77

302 平岡　莉子 中２ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.300 60 10.500 63 5.950 108 10.450 101 7.500 74 12.100 68 45.300 78

245 不動野　彩笑 中２ アクバススポーツクラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.350 58 9.950 75 7.100 53 11.100 81 7.400 83 11.900 79 45.200 79

273 畠田　捺海 中２ 成美ジムクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.600 108 8.500 117 8.150 13 12.450 30 7.700 64 11.900 79 45.050 80

351 深見　千依 中２ 鯖江体操スクール 8.600 48 12.300 50 7.300 60 9.100 101 6.550 82 11.150 80 7.750 60 12.450 57 45.000 81

353 齋藤　結 中３ 鯖江体操スクール 8.250 134 11.850 132 6.850 94 11.450 37 6.850 65 11.450 69 5.500 156 10.200 144 44.950 82

331 平田　輝央 中２ ガンバ体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.150 67 11.050 51 6.300 95 10.700 94 6.600 134 11.000 122 44.950 82

210 伊藤　くれは 中２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ ◎ 8.950 7 13.150 6 6.150 127 8.550 116 5.600 121 10.900 87 7.150 104 12.050 69 44.650 84

244 喜村　風香 中１ アクバススポーツクラブ 8.400 113 11.800 135 7.100 70 9.000 104 7.650 28 11.850 55 7.700 64 12.000 71 44.650 84

241 遠山　結香 中２ サンスポーツクラブ竜城体操 ◎ 8.850 15 12.850 20 ◎ 4.650 159 8.650 111 4.600 151 10.000 116 ◎ 8.150 42 13.050 32 ◎ 44.550 86

230 和田　芽佳 中２ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.050 117 6.650 105 8.150 127 7.550 33 12.350 34 7.450 80 11.950 74 44.500 87

343 蛭﨑　桜 小６ 北九州Ｊｒ．体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 6.400 114 9.100 101 6.650 75 11.750 56 6.900 116 11.400 102 44.500 87

333 前田　杏乃 中１ ガンバ体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 7.050 76 10.650 57 7.100 53 11.600 63 6.200 142 10.100 146 44.450 89

203 黒川　伊織 中２ 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 8.300 132 12.000 122 6.800 98 9.300 96 5.700 115 10.700 94 7.600 70 12.300 62 44.300 90

232 片岡　陽葉莉 中１ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.450 101 11.950 127 7.550 45 11.150 47 6.600 79 10.400 103 6.800 125 10.800 129 44.300 90

300 ラインハート美依亜 小５ スポーツクラブ内村 8.150 144 11.650 142 7.050 76 10.450 65 5.700 115 10.200 113 7.250 96 11.950 74 44.250 92

348 大野　椛 中１ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.500 80 12.000 122 7.100 70 8.900 107 7.550 33 11.950 51 7.250 96 11.350 105 44.200 93

280 川野　実花 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.550 110 8.450 120 7.150 52 12.050 45 7.000 111 11.400 102 44.000 94

289 伊藤　玲那 中３ レジックスポーツ楠 7.550 163 11.250 148 7.350 58 9.250 98 6.200 99 11.100 81 7.900 53 12.300 62 43.900 95

221 高寺　心渚 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.350 126 12.050 117 7.300 60 9.400 93 5.700 115 9.900 119 8.100 45 12.500 55 43.850 96

225 北方　愛梨 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.700 102 9.600 87 6.300 95 10.400 103 7.300 88 11.600 96 43.800 97

217 麻植　雛芭 中３ 羽衣体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 12.400 36 6.150 127 9.650 84 4.900 142 9.100 137 7.850 55 12.350 61 43.500 98

316 水谷　華子 中３ 岐阜スタンツ教室 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.850 138 7.750 136 7.500 36 12.200 38 6.550 136 11.250 111 43.350 99

233 北野　瑚子 中２ スカイ体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.700 102 9.500 90 4.900 142 9.800 123 7.250 96 11.850 82 43.300 100

267 佐々木　花 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.200 140 11.700 139 7.400 55 10.200 71 5.550 126 10.150 114 7.050 107 11.250 111 43.300 100

209 小椋　美月 中２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 8.600 48 12.300 50 6.900 88 8.700 110 5.600 121 10.400 103 7.300 88 11.800 85 43.200 102

282 森本　衣舞姫 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.500 80 11.400 143 5.300 155 8.500 117 5.600 121 10.300 110 ◎ 8.250 36 12.950 37 43.150 103

326 十二町　ひなた 中２ K.R.M体操センター ◎ 8.750 23 12.750 26 6.250 122 9.250 98 5.600 121 9.400 133 7.450 80 11.750 89 43.150 103

229 近藤　花音 中２ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ ◎ 8.600 48 12.100 104 7.000 79 10.000 73 5.550 126 9.350 134 7.600 70 11.700 92 43.150 103

334 浜嶋　菜々恵 中３ キッズワールド中国体操クラブ ◎ 8.850 15 12.550 33 7.200 64 9.300 96 6.700 73 10.700 94 6.350 139 10.550 139 43.100 106

324 本杉　結衣 小６ 水鳥体操館 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.900 88 8.200 126 7.400 38 11.200 77 7.400 83 11.400 102 43.000 107

278 杉本　ひより 中３ ファイブＭ 8.600 48 12.300 50 6.200 123 8.900 107 5.950 108 9.950 117 7.300 88 11.800 85 42.950 108

268 小滝　紗愛 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.250 134 11.750 137 7.650 39 9.950 75 6.050 104 9.950 117 7.300 88 11.300 108 42.950 108

315 坪井　彩里 小６ 岐阜スタンツ教室 8.500 80 12.100 104 6.350 116 7.150 149 7.350 43 11.650 60 7.400 83 12.000 71 42.900 110

187 土橋　育世 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 7.000 79 9.000 104 6.150 103 10.350 107 7.300 88 11.300 108 42.900 110

277 森野　のい 中３ ファイブＭ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.000 79 9.700 83 5.300 133 9.900 119 7.300 88 11.100 119 42.900 110

234 善明　みあ 小６ スカイ体操クラブ 8.000 147 11.400 143 6.850 94 9.350 94 5.850 111 10.350 107 7.250 96 11.750 89 42.850 113

252 山下　海音 中２ ならわ体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.950 85 8.650 111 6.500 84 10.800 90 7.050 107 11.050 121 42.650 114
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281 神藤　璃名 中２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.050 131 7.850 132 5.950 108 10.450 101 7.500 74 11.900 79 42.300 115

197 古木　萠夏 中２ ゼウス体操クラブ 8.350 126 12.050 117 6.350 116 10.450 65 4.800 147 9.000 139 6.000 149 10.600 135 42.100 116

250 日比野　咲季 小６ SEINO.GYM 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.350 116 7.550 139 5.050 139 9.650 125 7.950 51 12.650 50 41.950 117

266 中嶋　日菜乃 中２ リベラル体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 7.850 32 11.050 51 2.950 161 7.350 160 7.500 74 11.300 108 41.900 118

344 福本　詩桜 中１ 八日市ウイーズ体操クラブ 8.550 64 12.250 64 6.350 116 8.150 127 6.200 99 10.300 110 7.250 96 11.150 117 41.850 119

236 平岡　結 中１ ムーヴ体操クラブ 8.450 101 11.950 127 7.450 51 9.850 81 4.750 148 9.450 131 5.900 151 10.600 135 41.850 119

204 平井　美海 中１ 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ ◎ 8.550 64 12.250 64 4.600 160 7.300 145 6.500 84 10.500 100 7.500 74 11.700 92 41.750 121

305 村上　愛音 中１ スポーツクラブアピア 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.450 152 9.550 89 5.000 141 9.700 124 6.100 147 10.300 142 41.700 122

312 屋名池　柑菜 中３ 大阪体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.000 122 6.950 85 8.650 111 6.450 89 10.250 112 6.750 129 10.750 132 41.650 123

355 杉田　夕桜 中２ 市立伊丹高等学校ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 39 12.350 43 6.400 114 7.800 133 6.800 70 11.200 77 5.650 154 9.750 150 41.100 124

270 中島　佑織 中３ 越前体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.800 98 8.900 107 3.850 158 8.550 147 7.000 111 11.500 99 41.050 125

340 山田　恵梨奈 中３ スペック体育クラブ 8.250 134 11.950 127 6.050 131 9.650 84 5.300 133 8.900 140 6.250 141 10.450 140 40.950 126

347 二木　はるか 中１ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.350 126 11.850 132 7.100 70 8.600 114 6.850 65 10.750 92 6.850 121 9.450 152 40.650 127

185 中谷　七菜 中３ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 8.500 80 12.200 78 5.600 147 7.700 137 6.000 105 10.400 103 6.200 142 10.300 142 40.600 128

198 髙橋　杏奈 中３ 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 8.250 134 11.750 137 5.750 143 7.950 131 4.550 154 9.450 131 6.950 113 11.450 100 40.600 128

251 宇田　耀 中１ LIFE体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 6.100 129 8.000 129 4.700 149 9.200 136 6.400 138 10.900 124 40.250 130

321 安達　春 小６ 水鳥体操館 8.350 126 11.350 146 6.500 111 7.800 133 6.550 82 9.850 122 7.300 88 11.200 115 40.200 131

329 山崎　柚葉 中２ 知多ドリーム体操クラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 4.950 158 7.350 143 5.600 121 9.500 129 7.100 105 11.200 115 40.150 132

319 本橋　那帆 中２ 水鳥体操館 8.250 134 11.250 148 6.900 88 8.300 124 6.600 79 9.500 129 6.900 116 10.800 129 39.850 133

318 岩崎　沙耶 中３ レックス体操クラブ ◎ 8.700 30 11.700 139 6.000 134 7.400 142 6.250 98 10.550 98 6.200 142 10.100 146 39.750 134

272 國武　弥都 中２ 成美ジムクラブ 8.200 140 11.700 139 5.800 140 7.300 145 7.250 49 10.350 107 6.750 129 10.350 141 39.700 135

322 三鬼　未宇 小６ 水鳥体操館 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.450 113 7.150 149 5.550 126 9.650 125 6.600 134 10.600 135 39.500 136

231 出来　美都 中２ 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.000 122 6.500 111 9.600 87 5.550 126 9.250 135 6.550 136 8.450 161 39.300 137

195 三浦　寿々 中１ ゼウス体操クラブ 8.250 134 11.850 132 3.600 164 7.000 154 4.900 142 9.100 137 6.650 133 11.150 117 39.100 138

222 福田　菜々美 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ 8.500 80 12.200 78 6.200 123 7.500 140 4.700 149 8.300 151 7.100 105 10.900 124 38.900 139

247 林　真帆 中２ SEINO.GYM 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.050 131 6.850 155 5.150 137 8.550 147 6.900 116 11.100 119 38.600 140

237 大西　彩心 中２ ムーヴ体操クラブ 7.750 158 11.250 148 7.100 70 8.500 117 5.050 139 8.650 144 5.650 154 9.850 149 38.250 141

205 前田　琴音 中２ 中能登ジュニア体操クラブ 7.500 165 11.000 154 5.600 147 8.000 129 4.600 151 8.200 152 6.050 148 10.650 134 37.850 142

332 八木　瑞季 中１ ガンバ体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.650 146 7.350 143 4.850 145 8.850 141 5.250 158 9.450 152 37.800 143

313 濵田　由菜 小６ 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 8.000 147 10.000 162 6.200 123 7.100 152 6.300 95 9.600 127 6.850 121 10.950 123 37.650 144

271 中村　菜那 中１ 成美ジムクラブ 7.550 163 9.550 166 4.150 163 6.450 158 7.300 45 10.800 90 6.900 116 10.600 135 37.400 145

246 松下　日菜 中１ アクバススポーツクラブ 8.300 132 11.800 135 6.850 94 8.450 120 4.550 154 7.850 156 5.800 152 9.200 154 37.300 146

248 長谷部　美桜 中１ SEINO.GYM 8.600 48 12.100 104 5.000 157 5.900 163 5.200 135 8.100 154 6.700 132 10.900 124 37.000 147

183 宮本　美紀 小６ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 8.600 48 12.300 50 6.200 123 7.100 152 2.600 166 6.000 162 6.850 121 11.250 111 36.650 148

194 田中　美海 中１ ゼウス体操クラブ 7.700 160 11.200 151 3.300 166 5.900 163 6.000 105 8.600 146 6.800 125 10.800 129 36.500 149

213 齋藤　紅葉 中１ ディナモ体操クラブ 7.700 160 11.100 153 6.350 116 7.650 138 2.650 164 6.750 161 6.950 113 10.850 128 36.350 150

314 森　美千瑠 中２ 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 8.050 145 10.050 161 5.550 150 6.450 158 6.650 75 10.150 114 5.750 153 9.650 151 36.300 151

335 内山　雛綺 中３ キッズワールド中国体操クラブ 8.050 145 12.050 117 6.100 129 7.300 145 5.550 126 8.150 153 5.250 158 8.450 161 35.950 152

182 中谷　紫乃 小６ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 7.800 155 11.300 147 5.950 136 7.150 149 3.700 159 7.400 159 6.200 142 10.000 148 35.850 153

211 谷村　みちる 中１ びわこクリーンジュニア体操クラブ 7.650 162 10.650 158 4.350 162 5.850 165 4.850 145 8.550 147 6.800 125 10.700 133 35.750 154

206 柴田　咲季 中１ 中能登ジュニア体操クラブ 8.450 101 12.150 94 5.250 156 7.250 148 4.000 157 7.600 158 4.250 164 8.450 161 35.450 155

193 上野山　由利菜 中１ ゼウス体操クラブ 7.900 151 11.400 143 3.400 165 5.500 166 5.450 131 9.550 128 5.050 161 8.550 159 35.000 156

238 島原　つぼみ 中２ ムーヴ体操クラブ 8.200 140 11.200 151 5.350 154 6.150 162 5.200 135 8.800 142 4.800 162 8.700 157 34.850 157

249 髙木　友結 小６ SEINO.GYM 7.950 150 9.950 163 5.800 140 6.600 157 4.600 151 7.700 157 6.200 142 10.200 144 34.450 158

235 桐村　咲良 小６ ムーヴ体操クラブ 8.000 147 11.000 154 5.450 152 6.350 160 5.450 131 8.050 155 6.000 149 8.700 157 34.100 159

184 山下　さくら 小６ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 7.800 155 10.800 156 5.600 147 6.800 156 5.650 120 8.750 143 5.200 160 7.700 164 34.050 160

345 上野　美麗 中３ 八日市ウイーズ体操クラブ 7.850 154 10.650 158 6.000 134 7.500 140 3.100 160 5.700 165 6.300 140 8.900 156 32.750 161

188 山本　花野 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ 8.400 113 12.100 104 6.900 88 9.000 104 0.000 167 0.000 167 7.400 83 11.600 96 32.700 162

186 山下　あいら 中３ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 6.400 166 9.800 165 5.900 137 7.800 133 2.650 164 5.750 164 5.500 156 9.100 155 32.450 163

196 後藤　柚季 中２ ゼウス体操クラブ 7.900 151 9.900 164 5.750 143 8.350 123 5.150 137 8.350 150 3.400 165 5.200 166 31.800 164

207 前田　羽月 小６ 中能登ジュニア体操クラブ 7.750 158 10.150 160 5.500 151 6.300 161 2.800 162 5.900 163 4.500 163 8.500 160 30.850 165

181 宮本　陽向 小５ 千代田ＧＹＭ＆ＳＰＯＲＴＳ 7.800 155 10.700 157 2.750 167 3.350 167 2.750 163 5.350 166 3.350 166 5.450 165 24.850 166

212 谷村　めぐる 中３ びわこクリーンジュニア体操クラブ 0.000 167 0.000 167 4.400 161 8.600 114 5.700 115 9.900 119 0.000 167 0.000 167 18.500 167

257 河原田　美緒 中３ 相好体操クラブ 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 168 0.000 168 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 167 0.000 168

215 野々山　巴葉 中２ チャレンジ体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

216 久保田　理奈 中２ 久米体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

220 池田　一織 中１ 羽衣体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

283 鬼頭　春菜 中３ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

308 田中　志歩 中３ 須磨ジュニア体操クラブ kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

320 奥山　美輝 中１ 水鳥体操館 kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

325 岩瀬　仁菜 中２ K.R.M体操センター kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
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順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 得点 点差

1 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 55.200 優勝

2 260 岩佐　和 いわさ　のどか 中１ レジックスポーツ 53.500 1.700 2.000

3 254 別所　美空 べっしょ　みそら 中３ 相好体操クラブ 53.150 0.350 3.000

4 276 本田　沙禾 ほんだ　さやか 中１ なんば体操クラブ 52.750 0.400 4.000

5 317 川原　葵 かわはら　あおい 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 52.600 0.150 5.000

6 224 竹内　愛莉 たけうち　あいり 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 52.350 0.250 6.000

7 201 杉岡　生貴 すぎおか　うぶき 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ 52.300 0.050 7.000

8 330 桝井　美咲 ますい　みさき 中１ 神戸ジュニア体操クラブ 51.950 0.350 8.000

8 337 楠元　妃真 くすもと　ひま 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ 51.950 0.000 8.000

10 264 安藤　美紅 あんどう　みく 小６ レジックスポーツ 51.800 0.150 10.000

順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 得点 点差 順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 得点 点差

1 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 14.000 優勝 1 254 別所　美空 べっしょ　みそら 中３ 相好体操クラブ 13.850

2 301 芹沢　南緒 せりざわ　なお 中３ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 13.900 0.100 2.000 2 224 竹内　愛莉 たけうち　あいり 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 13.500 0.350

3 296 小泉　綸菜 こいずみ　りんな 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 13.650 0.250 3.000 3 260 岩佐　和 いわさ　のどか 中１ レジックスポーツ 13.050 0.450

4 191 木崎　乃音 きざき　のの 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ 13.600 0.050 4.000 4 240 岡野　友咲 おかの　ゆうさ 中２ 茨木スポーツクラブ 12.900 0.150

5 208 髙木　菜奈葉 たかぎ　ななは 中３ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 13.200 0.400 5.000 4 288 宮本　空奈 みやもと　そな 小６ 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 12.900 0.000

6 210 伊藤　くれは いとう　くれは 中２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 13.150 0.050 6.000 6 226 土井　こはる どい　こはる 中２ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 12.800 0.100

6 256 岡田　亜実 あかだ　あみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 13.150 0.000 6.000 6 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 12.800 0.000

6 317 川原　葵 かわはら　あおい 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 13.150 0.000 6.000 6 261 古賀　愛梨 こが　あいり 中１ レジックスポーツ 12.800 0.000

9 189 福間　理沙子 ふくま　りさこ 中３ シロマスポーツクラブ 13.100 0.050 9.000 9 337 楠元　妃真 くすもと　ひま 中１ トミオカ体操クラブ 12.750 0.050

10 255 片岡　麻美 かたおか　あさみ 小６ 相好体操クラブ 13.000 0.100 10.000 10 275 石井　杏 いしい　あん 中１ なんば体操クラブ 12.600 0.150

10 263 伊藤　優来 いとう　ゆら 小６ レジックスポーツ 13.000 0.000 10.000 10 354 近石　天音 ちかいし　あまね 中１ 玉川体操クラブ 12.600 0.000

10 323 望月　玲花 もちづき　れいか 小６ 水鳥体操館 13.000 0.000 10.000

順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 得点 点差 順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 得点 点差

1 276 本田　沙禾 ほんだ　さやか 中１ なんば体操クラブ 14.450 優勝 1 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 14.350

2 330 桝井　美咲 ますい　みさき 中１ 神戸ジュニア体操クラブ 14.150 0.300 2.000 2 240 岡野　友咲 おかの　ゆうさ 中２ 茨木スポーツクラブ 14.150 0.200

3 191 木崎　乃音 きざき　のの 中２ シロマスポーツクラブ 14.100 0.050 3.000 3 254 別所　美空 べっしょ　みそら 中３ 相好体操クラブ 13.950 0.200

4 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 14.050 0.050 4.000 4 260 岩佐　和 いわさ　のどか 中１ レジックスポーツ 13.850 0.100

5 208 髙木　菜奈葉 たかぎ　ななは 中３ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 14.000 0.050 5.000 5 264 安藤　美紅 あんどう　みく 小６ レジックスポーツ 13.800 0.050

6 201 杉岡　生貴 すぎおか　うぶき 中１ ヴォラーレ体操クラブ 13.800 0.200 6.000 6 349 渡邉　心 わたなべ　こころ 小６ コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 13.750 0.050

7 260 岩佐　和 いわさ　のどか 中１ レジックスポーツ 13.700 0.100 7.000 7 256 岡田　亜実 あかだ　あみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 13.700 0.050

8 299 野田　蒼葉 のだ　あおば 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 13.550 0.150 8.000 7 317 川原　葵 かわはら　あおい 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 13.700 0.000

9 264 安藤　美紅 あんどう　みく 小６ レジックスポーツ 13.500 0.050 9.000 7 327 村部　美優 むらべ　みゆ 中２ K.R.M体操センター 13.700 0.000

9 317 川原　葵 かわはら　あおい 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 13.500 0.000 9.000 10 330 桝井　美咲 ますい　みさき 中１ 神戸ジュニア体操クラブ 13.650 0.050

順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 Ｅ得点 点差 順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 Ｅ得点 点差

1 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 9.200 1 224 竹内　愛莉 たけうち　あいり 中３ 四天王寺スポーツクラブ 8.900

2 301 芹沢　南緒 せりざわ　なお 中３ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.100 0.100 2 260 岩佐　和 いわさ　のどか 中１ レジックスポーツ 8.850 0.050

3 256 岡田　亜実 あかだ　あみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 9.050 0.050 3 354 近石　天音 ちかいし　あまね 中１ 玉川体操クラブ 8.800 0.050

3 317 川原　葵 かわはら　あおい 中１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 9.050 0.000

順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 Ｅ得点 点差 順位 No. 氏　　名 ふりがな 学年 所　　属　 Ｅ得点 点差

1 276 本田　沙禾 ほんだ　さやか 中１ なんば体操クラブ 8.950 1 253 鈴木　望未 すずき　のぞみ 中１ 相好体操クラブ 9.050

2 330 桝井　美咲 ますい　みさき 中１ 神戸ジュニア体操クラブ 8.850 0.100 2 254 別所　美空 べっしょ　みそら 中３ 相好体操クラブ 8.950 0.100

3 297 中村　笑里 なかむら　えみり 小６ 笠松体操クラブ 8.550 0.300 3 327 村部　美優 むらべ　みゆ 中２ K.R.M体操センター 8.900 0.050
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